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Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(8) Antonio Nunes da Costa
1 1:50.039 +4.559 16:10:09.562
2 1:48.097 +2.617 16:11:57.659
3 1:45.480 - 16:13:43.139
4 1:46.854 +1.374 16:15:29.993
(17) Diego Wilton Vento
1 4:32.098 +2:45.953 16:12:32.591
2 1:53.885 +7.740 16:14:26.476
3 1:54.103 +7.958 16:16:20.579
4 1:55.495 +9.350 16:18:16.074
5 1:47.613 +1.468 16:20:03.687
6 1:46.145 - 16:21:49.832
(57) Sirso Aparecido de Souza
1 4:37.431 +2:31.801 16:12:35.150
2 2:05.630 - 16:14:40.780
3 2:08.480 +2.850 16:16:49.260
4 2:08.696 +3.066 16:18:57.956
5 2:07.258 +1.628 16:21:05.214
(31) Joao luiz de souza colombo
1 2:23.798 +17.933 16:09:51.664
2 2:11.373 +5.508 16:12:03.037
3 2:06.700 +0.835 16:14:09.737
4 2:07.635 +1.770 16:16:17.372
5 2:06.027 +0.162 16:18:23.399
6 2:06.117 +0.252 16:20:29.516
7 2:05.865 - 16:22:35.381
(65) Vinicius Costa Andreozi
1 2:18.944 +11.146 16:09:59.467
2 2:07.798 - 16:12:07.265
3 2:09.765 +1.967 16:14:17.030
4 2:08.012 +0.214 16:16:25.042
5 2:10.330 +2.532 16:18:35.372
6 2:09.472 +1.674 16:20:44.844
(71) Mary
1 2:23.691 +5.264 16:12:03.315
2 2:18.427 - 16:14:21.742
(30) Jackson rafael gardim
1 2:39.394 +18.810 16:11:18.262
2 2:23.299 +2.715 16:13:41.561
3 2:22.493 +1.909 16:16:04.054
4 2:22.435 +1.851 16:18:26.489
5 2:20.584 - 16:20:47.073
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